KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1105710

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 51847

Name: Bradley Oil Company

Address 1: PO BOX 21614

15-091-23904-00-00

API No. 15 -

Spot Description:

_SW_SE_NE NW g 28 Twp. 14 g R 22 [O] East| | West
4237 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section

Address 2:
City: OKLAHOMA CITY State: OK Zip: 73156 +716i477
Contact Person: _Bradd Schwartz
Phone: | 405 ) 823-8136
CONTRACTOR: License # 33734
Name: HatDrilling LLC
Wellsite Geologist: None
Purchaser:
Designate Type of Completion:
0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover
[d oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] siow
[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] siGw
[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INne [Inw [OJse [sw

Johnson

County:

Lease Name: Hicks Well #: 15

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Bartlesville

Elevation: Ground: 1035 0

Kelly Bushing:

Total Depth: 900 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

09/10/2012 09/11/2012 09/11/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid volume: 0 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

D Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:

D Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [ 11 [ [ ] Approved by: P23 pae. 01/04/2013




Side Two _ ‘“m Hll‘ Hl” ||m |HH ‘“l‘ Hl” ||H ‘“‘

1105710

Operator Name: _Bradley Oil Company Lease Name: HICKS Well # 15

Sec. 28 Twp.14 S. R.22 [0]East [ ]West County: Johnson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes [0]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ JYes [O]No Bartlesville 854 862
Cores Taken Llves [Blno
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [ JYes [0]No

(If no, Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:

cased hole llog

CASING RECORD [ | New [O]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface 7.625 7 8 40 portland 20
production 5.625 2.875 8 900 50-50 poz 128
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

____ Perforate

____ Protect Casing _

__ Plug Back TD

__ Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
3 854-862 spot acid on perfs and frace wellwith water gel and 10 sacks of and
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
1" 891 D Yes @ No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

10/15/2012 [ ] Flowing [0] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours
3 0 23
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ Jvented [ ]Sold [ ]Usedon Lease (] open Hole (O] pert.  [] Dually Comp. [ ] commingled
. (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Footage
2
18
43
47
53
67
81
111
128
148
154
211
232
244
260
268
273
280
325
335
338
348
358
386
394
403
584
590
605
608
615
619
846
854
900

Formation
Topsoil
clay
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sand
shale

HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Hicks #15
API # 15-091-23904-00-00
SPUD DATE 9-10-12

Thickness Set 40° of 77
2 TD 900’
16 Ran 891" of 2 7/8
25
4

6
14
14
30
17
20
6
57
21
12
16
8

5

7
45
10
3
10
10
28
8

9
181
6
15
3

7

4
227
8
46

RECEI g,
DEC 2 8 gy

KCC Wickyr,



CONSOLIDATED | REMIT TO
chid Wl 58 o LLC ' Consolidated Qil Well Services. LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston. TX 772104346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 + 1-800/487-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

IRVOICE Invoice # 252888
Invoice Date: 09/17/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1

BRADLEY OIL COMPANY HICKS #15

P O BOX 21614 39658

ORLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1614 28-14-22

(405)751-9145¢6 09-11-2012 _

KS

Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1124 50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX 128.00 10.9500 1401.60
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 315.00 .2100 66.15
4402 2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG 1.00 28.0000 28.00

Description Hours Unit Price Total
368 CEMENT PUMP 1..00 1030.00 1030.00
368 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 30.00 4.00 120.00
368 CASING FCOTAGE 891.00 -00 .00
369 80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT) 2.00 90.00 180.00
548 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 350.00 350.00

RECEIVED
DEC 2 8 2017
KCC WiCH|7A
= !
Parts 1495.75 Freight: 00 Tax 112.56 AR 3288,31
Labor .00 Misc: 00 Total 3288.31
Sublt .00 Supplies: 00 Change -00
Signed Date
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, Ks GILLETTE, WY
918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914



CONSOLIDATED TICKET NUMBE 39658
' LOCATION S

Ol Wall Servicen, LLG
FOREMAN v

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
olulix | kol Hicks # (S W l 2 Bl
[CUSTOMER e T T IR i I T
Brodley O f o e e ey TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRES$S 3 / 48| C ool ek
o By 24 ?(ﬁ AAMD | Asu
CrY STATE ZIP CODE 9 Do Mes DU
Ok lobowna iy | Ok 72180 SY8 MikHeo | My
JOB TYPE c 7 holesize_ S TR" HoLE perTH_Z00 ' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT ) V8 FUE
CASING DEPTH & 1./ DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT, SLURRYVOL ____ WATERgallsk_____ CEMENTLEFTin CASING

DISPLACEMENT S ,[_é EE‘; DISPLACEMENT PSI1 MiX PS] RATE 4 éiﬁﬂ'\ . 2
remarks: holel cafoly M, e&kglmlecﬂ cireolcdion LA yed ¥ oouspedd 100 2 Prous doun
G2l dllowed by 10 LilsFech unter, tuixed ¥ oumped 128" sts "SYn Poamix cewsud
w/ 27a gek pof Sk, crpmond rurfcce ;ﬁfi&eﬁ pump clea  ponnped /4"
fobbety due o casing T w/ S.18 bils Fresh (oot lfbe'SSUf&loI to 50b PSIT celegeed

1

o(oQ.S‘UFE/ shot TV\")(dI‘;f"q . a ~
T % -

A%%ODL;“T QUANITY or UNITS DESGRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
sYol / PUMP CHARGE 1030, %
ol 30 M MILEAGE 1 20, °
SHO R 91 casira Lhotoa e
CHO07 | minimown Yo Arileags’ 350,%
SEoac ®_hey S0 lac /&0, 0

i .

L4 fng Sts e Toamir coiuent™ 140/ O
[118% SIS & Preva;vun (ool bl 1S
‘/‘/OQ / ':)VJ ! IdbLﬂf'a(ua &8*0-6

~ RECEIV/ED
\
DEC 2§ 207

KCC WILHI A

2587, | saestax | (R Sle
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATE
TOTAL ° SI66- 31

AUTHORIZTION ﬂ/ 4 CO . Ref ov\/oca)d.:e&/\ TITLE DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the cusiomer’'s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this fo
Nr— NCC




	olicense: 31847
	oname: Bradley Oil Company
	oaddr1: PO BOX 21614
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: OKLAHOMA CITY
	ostate: OK
	ozip: 73156
	ozip4: 1614
	ocontact: Bradd Schwartz
	oarea: 405
	ophone: 823-8136
	clicense: 33734
	cname: Hat Drilling LLC
	geologist: none
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 09/10/2012
	tdate: 09/11/2012
	cdate: 09/11/2012
	API: 15-091-23904-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 28
	Township: 14
	Range: 22
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 4237
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 3093
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Johnson
	lname: Hicks
	wellnumber: 15
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Bartlesville
	ElevationGL: 1035
	ElevationKB: 0
	td: 900
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 40
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 0
	fluid: 0
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: Deanna Garrison
	Date Approved: 01/04/2013
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	ElectricLogsElectronic: No
	elog1: 
cased hole llog	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Bartlesville
	top1: 854
	datum1: 862
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: Used
	purpose1: surface 
	size1: 7.625
	casing1: 7
	weight1: 8
	setting1: 40
	cement1: portland
	sacks1: 20
	additive1: 
	purpose2: production
	size2: 5.625
	casing2: 2.875
	weight2: 8
	setting2: 900
	cement2: 50-50 poz
	sacks2: 128
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	shots1: 3
	perf1: 854-862
	acid1: spot acid on perfs and frace wellwith water gel and 10 sacks of and
	d1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 1"
	tubingdepth: 891
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: No
	firstdateofproduction: 10/15/2012
	flow: Off
	pump: Yes
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 3
	gas_prod: 
	water: 0
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 23
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodinterval: 
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	otherprodinterval: 


