

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1105710

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SIOW ☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW ☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd. ☐ CM (Coal Bed Methane) ☐ Cathodic ☐ Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	·
Operator: Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to ENHR	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY	
Letter of Confidentiality Received	
Date:	
Confidential Release Date:	
Wireline Log Received	
Geologist Report Received	
UIC Distribution	
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:	

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Nan	ne:		_ Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
INSTRUCTIONS: Show time tool open and clos recovery, and flow rates ine Logs surveyed. Att	ed, flowing and shut if gas to surface tes	in pressures, whethe st, along with final cha	r shut-in pressure	e reached static leve	l, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	neets)	Yes No		Log Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No		Name		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted (If no, Submit Copy)		Yes No Yes No					
ist All E. Logs Run:							
			NG RECORD [et-conductor, surface	New Used	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITION	IAL CEMENTING	/ SQUEEZE RECORI)		I
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD Depth Top Bottom Type of Cement		# Sacks Use	ed	Type and	Percent Additives		
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify F	ON RECORD - Bridge P ootage of Each Interval F	lugs Set/Type Perforated		acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of M		d Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No)	
Date of First, Resumed P	roduction, SWD or ENF	Producing M	lethod:	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITION	N OF GAS:		METHOD OF CC	MPLETION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.	Dually Comp. Co	ommingled		
(If vented, Subn		Other (Specify)	•	ubmit ACO-5) (Su	bmit ACO-4)		

HAT DRILLING 12371 KS HWY 7 MOUND CITY, KS 66056 LICENSE # 33734

Hicks #15 API # 15-091-23904-00-00 SPUD DATE 9-10-12

Footage	Formation	Thickness	Set 40' of 7"
2	Topsoil	2	TD 900'
18	clay	16	Ran 891' of 2 7/8
43	shale	25	
47	lime	4	
53	shale	6	
67	lime	14	
81	shale	14	
111	lime	30	
128	shale	17	
148	lime	20	
154	shale	6	
211	lime	57	
232	shale	21	
244	lime	12	
260	shale	16	
268	lime	8	
273	shale	5	
280	lime	7	
325	shale	45	
335	lime	10	
338	shale	3	
348	lime	10	
358	shale	10	
386	lime	28	
394	shale	8	
403	lime	9	
584	shale	181	
590	lime	6	
605	shale	15	
608	lime	3	
615	shale	7	
619	lime	4	
846	shale	227	
854	sand	8	
900	shale	46	

RECEIVED
DEC 2 8 2012
KCC WICHITA



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

Houston, TX 77210-4346

INVOICE]	Invoice	#	252888
		======	=========	=========	======	=====	======
Invoice Date:	09/17/2012	Terms:	0/0/30,n/30		-	Page	1

BRADLEY OIL COMPANY P O BOX 21614 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-1614 (405) 751-9146

HICKS #15 39658 28-14-22 09-11-2012 KS

=======================================	=======================================	=======================================	========	=======
Part Number 1124 1118B 4402	Description 50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	Qty 128.00 315.00 1.00	Unit Price 10.9500 .2100 28.0000	Total 1401.6,0 66.15 28.00
Description 368 CEMENT PUM 368 EQUIPMENT 3 368 CASING FOOM 369 80 BBL VACO 548 MIN. BULK 3	P MILEAGE (ONE WAY) FAGE	Hours 1.00 30.00 891.00 2.00 1.00	Unit Price 1030.00 4.00 .00 90.00 350.00	Total 1030.00 120.00 .00 180.00 350.00

RECEIVED DEC 2 8 2012 KCC MICHITA

						1100 0016	PHIA
	-	<u>_</u>	Į.	, =		_~	r
======= Parts: Labor: Sublt:	.00	Freight: Misc: Supplies:	.00	Tax: Total: Change:	112.56 3288.31 .00	AR	3288.31
======= Signed		=======	**************************************	======		======= ate	=======
BARTLESVILLE, O 918/338-0808	EL DORADO, 316/322-70		Ponca city, Ok 580/762-2303	OAKLEY, KS 785/672-2227	OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044	THAYER, KS 620/839-5269	GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914



39658 TICKET NUMBER LOCATION C FOREMAN Caseur K

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 COUNTY RANGE SECTION TOWNSHIP WELL NAME & NUMBER CUSTOMER# DATE NW 28 0 601 9/11/12 CUSTOMER TRUCK # DRIVER DRIVÉR TRUCK # Bradle CC MAILING ADDRESS ZIP CODE 3609 STATE CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_ HOLE DEPTH HOLE SIZE OTHER TUBING DRILL PIPE CASING DEPTH CEMENT LEFT in CASING WATER gal/sk SLURRY VOL DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI

		,	
QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	PUMP CHARGE		1030.00
30 mi	MILEAGE		120.∞
	casina footage		25.21
			350,00
	80 Vac		180.00
			11/01/0
128 sts	50/50 Posmix cornert		1401.60
315 #	Premium Gel		66.15
1	21/2" who or alva		28,00
	RECE	IVED	
1		0.042	
	DEC 2	\$ ZUIZ	
	1/00 1/1	A LILLA	
	ACC VV	ILLIIA	
			
	7.525%	SALES TAX	112.56
	,	ESTIMATED	3288.31
	30 mi 891' minimum 2 hs	PUMP CHARGE 30 mi MILEAGE 891' Casing footage ininimum For mileage 2 hrs 80 Vac 128 sts 5%50 Popmix cernent Premium Gel 1 21/2" where plug RECE CCC W	J PUMP CHARGE 30 mi MILEAGE 891' Casina Inotage minimum Jon Mileage 2 hrs 80 Uac 128 sts 1950 Poznik cellent 715 Tremium Gel J'S" Jobber plug RECEIVED DEC 28 2012 KCC WICHITA

AUTHORIZTION No Co. Rep. on location DATE TITLE I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for